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2019 New ProductsPodium Peep
#PP___

See Page 2

Podium Peep Shade Cap
#PPPS

See Page 2

Podium Peep Deluxe Kit
#PPDLXKT
See Page 2

Podium Peep Apertures
#PPA___

See Page 3 Podium Peep Aperture Kit
#PPAKT

See Page 3

Podium Peep Clarifier Lenses
#PPC__

See Page 4

Podium Peep Verifier Lenses
#PPV__

See Page 4

Shooter Shirts
#SA-SHIRT & BD-SHIRT

See Page 23

Podium Peep Clarifier Kit
#PPCKT

See Page 4

Podium Peep Storage Case
#PPCS

See Page 3

Serving Jig Winder
#SS-SW

See Page 28

Hunt Saver Crossbow Press
#SA-XP

See Page 28
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Dual String Angles
37° & 45°

Deep Perimeter Groove For Easy 
Securing Of Peep Into String

Podium Peep Shown With Podium Aperture 
& Peep Shade Cap Installed 

(sold separately)

Knurled Tool-Less Aperture

Eliminates the need for an 
Aperture Wrench

Podium Aperture hole 
is located on center of 

bowstring

No left & right misses

Glass is protected on both 
sides by non-metal fixturing 

to prevent cracking of lenses

Threaded To Accept 
Podium Apertures & 

Peep Shade Cap

Peep Shade Cap

Podium Peep

Podium Lenses

Podium Aperture

Black Blue Green Pink Purple Red Silver

•	 The most advanced peep system in the archery industry.
•	 Podium Peep system totally designed for ultimate accuracy.
•	 Different size Podium Peep Apertures interchange without removing the peep from the string, 

and without the need for an Aperture Wrench.
•	 Also works with optional Podium Peep Clarifiers & Podium Peep Verifiers.
•	 Colors available: Black, Blue, Green, Pink, Purple, Red & Silver.

•	 Provides additional shade for the target side of the Podium Peep.
•	 Tool-Less Technology, no need for a wrench.

Podium Peep
#PP_

Black & Colored

#PPPS

*See String Angle Chart 
on page 8 for string groove 

reference.



Podium Aperture hole 
is located on center of 

bowstring

No left & right misses 5/32”
#PPA156

1/8”
#PPA125

3/32”
#PPA094

1/16”
#PPA063

3/64”
#PPA047

1/32”
#PPA031

Aperture Hole Sizes Of:

Knurled Tool-Less Aperture

Eliminates the need for an 
Aperture Wrench

Non-Glare Material
When Used With A Lens, The Non-Metal 

Surfaces Protect The Lens From Chips Or 
Cracking

•	 Fits into Specialty Archery Podium 
Peeps only.

•	 Tool-Less Aperture Technology 
eliminates the need for an Aperture 
Wrench.

•	 Made from anti-glare non-metal 
material.

•	 6 Aperture sizes available.
•	 *Podium Peep Lenses must be 

retained into the Podium Peep with 
the use of a Podium Peep Aperture 
(see page 4).
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•	 Fits into Specialty Archery 
Podium Peeps only.

•	 Includes all Podium Peep 
Aperture sizes.

#PPAKT

•	 Storage Case for Podium Peep 
and Podium Peep accessories.

•	 Podium Peep and Podium Peep 
accessories not included

•	 Includes all 6 Podium 
Apertures & all 5 Podium 
Clarifier Lenses.

•	 Podium Peep and Peep 
Shade Cap not included.

#PPCS #PPDLXKT



Glass is protected on both sides by non-
metal fixturing to prevent cracking of 

lenses

Industry leading centration standards

Perfectly centered image

Designed To Make The 
Target Crystal Clear

Designed To Clear Up Your Pins...  
Old Eyes Made New Again!

Fully multicoated for superior anti-
reflection in all lighting and weather 

conditions

Repels Dust, Finger Prints, Reflections, 
Scratches & Water Drops

No Clarifier

With Verifier

No Verifier

With Clarifier

Target Is Blurry!

Pins Are Clear!

Pins Are Blurry!

Target Is Clear!
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#PPCKT

•	 5 different power Clarifiers available.
•	 Helps make your target crystal clear 

when using a scope & lens.
•	 Allows the shooter to pick out target 

details at a distance.
•	 The stronger the lens, the more 

powerful the Clarifier needed. (See chart below for suggestions.)
•	 *Podium Peep Lenses must be retained into the Podium Peep with the 

use of a Podium Peep Aperture (sold separately).

•	 Includes all 5 Podium Peep Clarifiers 
and the Podium Peep Storage Case.

Power
Clarifier

#.5
Gold

#1
Yellow

#1.5
Ice Blue

#2
Green

#3
Red

Part # #PPC0.5 #PPC1.0 #PPC1.5 #PPC2.0 #PPC3.0
Lens Power 2x-4x 2x-6x 3x-8x 4x-8x 6x-8x

•	 Brings archery back to life for archers 
who can no longer see their sight pins 
clearly.

•	 Verifiers sharpen the sight picture so the 
pins are easy to see.

•	 6 different powers available.  #4 (Silver) 
lens is the weakest & the #9 (Orange) is the strongest.

•	 *Podium Peep Lenses must be retained into the Podium Peep with the 
use of a Podium Peep Aperture (sold separately).

WEAK

Peep Shade Cap

Podium Peep

Podium Peep Lens 

Podium Peep Aperture 

STRONG

Silver
#PPV4

Purple
#PPV5

Pink
#PPV6

Blue
#PPV7

White
#PPV8

Orange
#PPV9

Verifier Power
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#36BLK (5.06oz)
#30BLK (4.65oz)

#24BLK (4.27oz)

#18BLK (4.0oz) 
#12BLK (3.48oz)

#10BLK (3.27oz)

#8BLK (3.16oz)
#6BLK (2.35oz) 

Specialty Archery V-Bar
•	 Allows for positioning of the side rods anywhere from horizontal to 900 

down and in a 1800 arc from front to back.
•	 Works with all Specialty Archery stabilizers.
•	 Includes an optional rope wrist sling.
•	 May also be used with a single side stabilizer.
•	 Available in black.

*Shown connected to a bow. 
(Bow not included).

*Shown with Ultra Lite 
Stabilizers attached. 

(Stabilizers not included).#VBAR-ADJ 

1-800-555-2856 ~ www.specialtyarch.com

•	 3 rod stabilizer made from thin, light weight high modulus carbon rods.
•	 Smaller and lighter than most stabilizers.
•	 The 12” through 36” stabilizers have additional NavcomTM sliders for added adjustability.
•	 Integral quick disconnect for easy removal.
•	 Optional weights and parts listed below.
•	 Available in 6”, 8”, 10”, 12”, 18”, 24”, 30” & 36” lengths.

Ultra Lite Base
#4.80013

Quick 
Disconnect

#943U 
Large Quick
Disconnect

#907

Ultra Lite Stabilizers

Featherlite#0806 BLK ~ CA-6
(4.8oz)            

#0808 BLK  ~ CA-6         
(5.0oz)

•	 SVL NavcomTM slider to absorb noise and shock.
•	 Built in quick disconnect.
•	 Optional weights available.
•	 Available in 6”, 8” & 10” lengths.
•	 Made from three high modulus carbon rods.
•	 Machined aluminum base.
•	 Available in black & Lost CamoTM.#0810 BLK ~ CA-6 

(6.1oz)

#BLK

#BLK

#CA-6 
*While Supplies Last

#CA-6 
*While Supplies Last

Quick Detach Mounting Systems

#450066 BLK #450071 CA-6

Weights & Accessories For Featherlite & Ultra Lite Stabilizers

#44 .16 oz 

#43 .52 oz

#42 .72 oz

#41 1.44 oz

#45BLK .08 oz 

#43BLK .52 oz

3 Rod NavcomTM Slider
With 0.72 & 0.52 oz Weights

#37 BLK 3 Rod NavcomTM Slider
With O-Ring

#37 NW
#42BLK .72 oz



61-800-555-2856 ~ www.specialtyarch.com

•	 Specialty Archery’s Pro Stix stabilizer is our most advanced 
tournament style stabilizer to date. 

•	 It is made from an ultra-stiff, high-modulus carbon which offers 
the perfect blend of rigidity and vibration dampening. 

•	 The machined aluminum base also has a built-in Quick 
Disconnect system for easy removal of stabilizers and side rods 
from the bow. 

•	 Interchangeable weights allow for perfect balance of any setup.  
(Weights not included.) 

•	 Stabilizer Rod lengths are 24”, 30”, and 36”.
•	 Side/V-bar Rod lengths are 10”, 12” and 15”.
•	 Weights available in 0.5 oz., 1.0 oz. and 4.0 oz. 

configurations.
•	 Weights are also available in a kit with the 

following weights, which allows the shooter 
to add up to 7.5 oz. of weight: 

   1 – 4 oz. weight 
   3 – 1 oz. weights 
   1 – 0.5 oz. weight

Sh
ow

n With Weights Attached

Pro Stix Individual 
Weights

#05PSXW (0.5 oz.) 
#1PSXW (1.0 oz.) 
#4PSXW (4.0 oz.) 

Pro Stix Weight Kit
#PSXWK 
Includes:

1 - 4.0 oz. weight
3 - 1.0 oz. weight
1 - 0.5 oz. weight

#12PSX-BLK (12”) (6.3oz)
#15PSX-BLK (15”) (6.7oz)

#30PSX-BLK (30”) (8.6oz)
#36PSX-BLK (36”) (9.4oz) 

#24PSX-BLK (24”) (7.8oz) 

#10PSX-BLK (10”) (6.0oz)

Pro Stix Stabilizers & Weights
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How Does The Peep System Work?
Standard Size 
Peep Housing

Large 1/4” Size 
Peep Housing

Large 1/4” Size 
Peep Housing

1/8” & Smaller Apertures

1/4” Clarifiers

1/4” Verifiers

Peep Reducer

1/8” & Smaller Clarifiers

1/8” Verifiers

•	 Different size apertures interchange without 
removing the peep from the string.(See Apertures 
available on page 11.)

•	 Also works with optional Specialty Archery 
Clarifiers (See page 11) and Verifiers (See page 12).

•	 Peeps & Apertures are anodized with a matte finish 
to reduce glare.

•	 Available in 37 and 45 degree string groove angles 
for optimal performance with your bow.  (See chart 
on page 8.)   

•	 Colors available: Black, Blue, Green, Red, Camo, 
Pink, Purple & Silver.

•	 Accepts all Specialty Archery Apertures, 1/8” and 
smaller Clarifiers & 1/8” Verifiers.

•	 Accepts all current 1/4” Verifiers & Clarifiers.
•	 Accepts all 1/8” and smaller Verifiers, Clarifiers 

& Apertures with use of Peep Reducer (#753-3). 
•	 Comes with a Peep Reducer (#753-3) and a 

Dual Aperture Wrench (#210078).
•	 The most popular Specialty Archery Peep for 

hunting.
•	 Available in Black, Blue, Green, Red, Camo, 

Pink, Purple & Silver.
•	 Note:  1/4” peeps are only available in 37 

degree string angle.       
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Size Comparison

Standard Peep      1/4” Peep         5/16” Peep
*Peeps are shown actual size 

Standard Size Peep System

Smooth String Groove
Will Not Cut Your String!

Threaded To Accept Apertures,
Clarifiers & Verifiers

Deep Perimeter Groove For
Easy Securing Of Peep Into String

Ultra-Sleek Profile

St
an

da
rd

 Pe
ep

 
An

gl
e C

ha
rts

Hooded To 
Reduce Glare

Weighs 
Only 7.5 
Grains!

Weighs 
Only 9.5 
Grains!•	 Different size apertures interchange without removing the peep from the string. (See Apertures available on page 11.)

•	 Also works with optional Specialty Archery Clarifiers (See page 11) and Verifiers (See page 12).
•	 Peeps & Apertures are anodized with a matte finish to reduce glare.
•	 Available in 37 and 45 degree string groove angles for optimal performance with your bow. (See chart below.)    
•	 Colors available: Black, Blue, Camo, Green, Pink, Purple, Red & Silver.
•	 Accepts all Specialty Archery Apertures, 1/8” and smaller Clarifiers & 1/8” Verifiers.

Pro Series Peep (Hooded)
#749-37PS & #749-45PS

Black & Colored

Ultra Lite Peep (Non-Hooded)
 #749-37UL & #749-45UL

Black & Colored

Black Blue Camo Green Pink Purple Red Silver

*If your setup falls on the dividing line between 37 & 45 degrees, you may use either string angle.
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Size Comparison

Standard Peep      1/4” Peep         5/16” Peep
*Peeps are shown actual size 

1/4”  Peep System

Smooth String Groove
Will Not Cut Your String!

Deep Perimeter Groove For Easy 
Securing Of Peep Into String

Threaded To Accept Apertures, 
Clarifiers & Verifiers

Ultra-Sleek Profile Hooded To Reduce Glare

Weighs 
Only 12.5 
Grains!

Weighs 
Only 15 
Grains!

•	 Accepts all current 1/4” Verifiers (See page 12) & Clarifiers (See page 11).
•	 Accepts all 1/8” and smaller Verifiers, Clarifiers & Apertures with use of Peep Reducer (#753-3). 
•	 Comes with a Peep Reducer (#753-3) and a Dual Aperture Wrench (#210078).
•	 The most popular Specialty Archery Peep for hunting.
•	 Available in Black, Blue, Camo, Green, Pink, Purple, Red & Silver.
•	 Note:  1/4” peeps are only available in 37 degree string angle.       

1/4” Large 
Hooded Peep

#749-37LH 
Black & Colored  

1/4” Large 
Non-Hooded 

Peep
#749-37L

 Black & Colored  
Black Blue Camo Green Pink Purple Red Silver
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Field Of View Comparison

1/4” Peep
5/16” XL Peep

25% Larger Field Of View
(Compared to 1/4” Peep)

Size Comparison

Standard Peep      1/4” Peep         5/16” Peep
*Peeps are shown actual size 

5/16” XL Non-Hooded Peep

Ultra-Sleek Profile

Weighs Only
17 Grains

Threaded To Accept 
5/16” Verifiers

5/16” XL Peep Accepts 5/16” Verifiers 

Deep Perimeter 
Groove For Easy 

Securing Of Peep Into 
String

5/16” XL Peep
#749-37XL

5/16” XL Wrench
#210079

5/16” XL Aperture
#755-A

•	 Due to customer demand, Specialty Archery is now offering a larger diameter peep & Verifier!
•	 5/16” XL Non-Hooded Peep is larger than our current 1/4” Peep Housings.  
•	 Lets in the maximum amount of light for low light shooting.  
•	 Works with Specialty Archery 5/16” XL Verifiers (See below, and page 12).
•	 Note: does NOT include a Reducer or XL Aperture.  Cannot be used with Specialty Archery’s 

smaller Apertures, Clarifiers or Verifiers.  
•	 Note: does not work with Peep Aligners.  
•	 Available in black only. 
•	 Note:  5/16” peeps are only available in 37 degree string angle.  

*Simulated image, your results can vary.
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Clarifiers

Apertures Aperture Kits

Specialty Archery Clarifiers Are Designed To Make The Target Crystal Clear!
•	 5 different power Clarifiers available.
•	 Helps make your target crystal clear when 

using a scope & lens.
•	 Allows the shooter to pick out target details 

at a distance.
•	 The stronger the lens, the more powerful 

the Clarifier needed. (See chart below for 
suggestions.)

•	 Available in multiple Aperture sizes. (See 
chart for suggestions.)

•	 Industry leading centration 
standards.  

•	 What this means is every 
Clarifier lens at Specialty 
Archery is held to industry 
leading tolerances.

•	 Perfectly centered image.
•	 Improved centration 

eliminates rotational 
image shift.	

•	
•	 Never before has so much 

technology gone into a 
lens of this size.  Each 
Clarifier Lens is fully 
multicoated for superior 
anti-reflection in all 
lighting conditions.

•	 Fits into all Specialty Archery Standard & 1/4” Peeps.  
Apertures will not fit into XL Peeps.

•	 Peep Reducer (#753-3) is needed for the apertures to 
fit 1/4” Peeps.

•	 5 Aperture sizes available.

Scope Size & Suggested Aperture Size Aperture
Diameter

#.5 Gold
2-4 Power Lens

#1 Yellow
2-6 Power Lens

#1.5 Ice Blue
3-8 Power Lens

#2 Green
4-8 Power Lens

#3 Red
6-8 Power Lens

#040-2 (1 3/8”), #040-3 & #040-5 1/32” Part #760 Part #727 Part #770 Part #728 Part #729

#040-2 (1 3/8”), #040-1 (1 5/8”), #040-3 & #040-5 3/64” Part #761 Part #724 Part #771 Part #725 Part #726
#040-2 (1 3/8”), #040-1 (1 5/8”), #040-3 & #040-5 1/16” Part #762 Part #734 Part #772 Part #737 Part #740
#040-1 (1 5/8”), #040-3, #040-5, #040-6 & #1011 (Super D) 3/32” Part #763 Part #735 Part #773 Part #738 Part #741
#040-6 & #1011 (Super D) 1/8” Part #764 Part #736 Part #774 Part #739 Part #742

#040-6 & #1011 (Super D) 1/4” Part #753-40.5 Part #753-41 Part #753-41.5 Part #753-42 Part #753-43

Aperture Kit
Includes: Apertures, Dual Aperture Wrench 

(#210078), & Storage Case (#210000).

Aperture Kit 
Part #

Three Smallest Apertures (1/32”, 3/64” & 1/16”) #749-123
Three Middle Apertures (3/64”, 1/16” & 3/32”) #749-234
Three Largest Apertures (1/16”, 3/32” & 1/8”) #749-345

All Five Apertures (1/32”, 3/64”, 1/16”, 3/32” & 1/8”) #749-005

1/4” Clarifiers
#753-40.5, #753-41, #753-41.5, #753-42 &  #753-43

1/8” & Smaller 
Clarifiers

#.5, #1, #1.5, #2 & #3

*Aperture Kit #749-005 shown

1/8”
#746

3/32”
#745

1/16”
#744

3/64”
#743

1/32”
#719

With A ClarifierNo Clarifier
Optically Centered Technology

Layered Coating Technology

With A Clarifier
Target Is Clear!

Without A Clarifier
Target Is Blurry!
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Verifiers

#4 Silver
#750-10 (1/8”)
#753-10 (1/4”)
#755-10 (5/16”)

#5 Purple
#750-11 (1/8”)
#753-11 (1/4”)
#755-11 (5/16”)

#6 Pink
#750-12 (1/8”)
#753-12 (1/4”)
#755-12 (5/16”)

#7 Blue
#750-13 (1/8”)
#753-13 (1/4”)
#755-13 (5/16”)

#8 White
#750-14 (1/8”)
#753-14 (1/4”)
#755-14 (5/16”)

#9 Orange
#750-15 (1/8”)
#753-15 (1/4”)
#755-15 (5/16”)

•	 Brings archery back to life for archers 
who can no longer see their sight pins 
clearly.

•	 Verifiers sharpen the sight picture 
so the pins are easy to see.

•	 May be purchased separately or 
in a kit.

•	 6 different powers available.  #4 
(Silver) lens is the weakest & 
the #9 (Orange) is the strongest.

•	 #750 Verifiers fit the 1/8” & 
1/4” Specialty Archery Peeps.  
1/4” peeps require the use of a 
Reducer (#753-3) for use with our 
1/8” Verifiers.*Custom Verifiers also 
available in 1/32”, 3/64”, 1/16” & 
3/32”. Call for details.

•	 #753 Verifiers fit the 1/4” Peeps.  
•	 #755 Verifiers fit the 5/16” Peeps.

Specialty Archery Verifiers, Designed To Clear Up Your Pins.  Old Eyes Made New Again!

1-800-555-2856 ~ www.specialtyarch.com

WEAK STRONGVerifier Power

Don’t go into the woods or the range with blurry pins!
We’ve got the solution for you!

PROBLEM SOLVED!
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•	 Grab your bow or sight pins and pick up the Specialty Archery Easy-View 
Verifier Kits and See for yourself!

•	 Now look through the packages at the different Verifier powers while looking 
at your sight pins.  Keep in mind you want to view this at a normal shooting 
distance.

•	 Too weak of a Verifier and your pins will still be a little fuzzy; too strong of a 
Verifier and your target will be fuzzy.  

•	 The trick is to find that Verifier that is just right for you; not too strong, but 
not too weak.

•	 You will know when you have the correct Verifier power when your pins and 
your target are clear!

•	 Verifiers are installed in the peep housing and are removable!

1/4”  Large Hooded 
EZ-View Verifier Kits

1/4” Large Non-Hooded 
EZ-View Verifier Kits

5/16” XL Non-Hooded 
EZ-View Verifier Kits

EZ-View Verifier Kits

Verifier Power Verifier Color        Part #             
#4 Silver  #753LH4         

#5 Purple         #753LH5         

#6 Pink        #753LH6            

#7 Blue    #753LH7            

#8 White #753LH8           

#9 Orange           #753LH9           

Verifier Power Verifier Color        Part #             
#4 Silver     #753L4         

#5 Purple         #753L5         

#6 Pink        #753L6            

#7 Blue    #753L7            

#8 White #753L8           

#9 Orange           #753L 9           

Verifier Power Verifier Color        Part #             
#4 Silver     #755XL4         

#5 Purple         #755XL5         

#6 Pink        #755XL6            

#7 Blue    #755XL7            

#8 White #755XL8           

#9 Orange           #755XL9           

WEAK STRONGVerifier Power
#4 Silver

Black Peep 
Guard Included!

#5 Purple #6 Pink #7 Blue #8 White #9 Orange

1/4” Large Hooded Peep, Verifier, Dual Aperture 
Wrench, Peep Reducer, Lens Cleaning Swab & 
Peep Guard (PG1-BLK) included.

1/4” Large Non-Hooded Peep, Verifier, Dual 
Aperture Wrench, Peep Reducer, Lens Cleaning 
Swab & Peep Guard (PG1-BLK) included.

5/16” XL Non-Hooded Peep, Verifier, 5/16” XL 
Wrench, Lens Cleaning Swab & Peep Guard 
(PG1-BLK) included.

With  EZ-View Packaging!
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•	 Great for cleaning Clarifiers 
& Verifiers.

•	 Qty 20 per package.
•	 Qty 15 per package.

Lens Cleaning Swab
#501

*Peep not 
included.

16” Silicone Tubing
#753-6 

•	 #PAS works with our 
standard peep housings.

•	 #PAL works with our large 
1/4” peep housings.

•	 Ensures proper peep 
alignment at full draw.

•	 Includes 16” of Silicone 
Tubing (#753-6).

•	 Note:  Not Compatible with 
5/16” XL Peeps.

•	 Protects your Peep/Clarifier/Verifier 
from the elements.

•	 Easy installation & removal.
•	 Available in red or black.

•	 Reduces chance of glare with Verifiers & Clarifiers.
•	 Easily insert & remove Verifiers, Clarifiers & Apertures.
•	 Peep Shade Tool included to obtain a perfectly-formed Peep Shade.
•	 Peep Shade is for use with Pro Series & Ultra Lite Peep Housings.
•	 Peep Shade Large is for use with 1/4” Peep Housings.

•	 Includes 4 perfectly cut pieces of shrink tubing for Standard Size Peeps.
•	 *Not for use with 1/4” or 5/16” XL Peep Housings.

•	 Includes 4 perfectly cut pieces of shrink tubing for 1/4” Peeps.
•	 *Not for use with Standard or 5/16” XL Peep Housings.

•	 Handy storage case for 
Apertures, Clarifiers, Verifiers 
& Dual Aperture Wrench.

•	 Allows Specialty Archery 
1/4” Peeps to accept 1/8” 
and smaller Verifiers, 
Clarifiers & Apertures.

For the archer who prefers to use alignment tubing.

•	 Now available with aluminum peep housings!
•	 37 degree string angle for shorter axle to axle hunting bows.
•	 Comes with Silicone Tubing (#753-6) and Dual Aperture Wrench (#210078).
•	 #753LH will accept all current 1/4” Verifiers & Clarifiers.
•	 Accepts all 1/8” and smaller Verifiers, Clarifiers & Apertures with use of Peep Reducer (#753-3). 
•	 The #750PS comes with a 1/8” Aperture and accepts all Apertures, 1/8” and smaller Clarifiers and 1/8” Verifiers.
•	 Parts available in a kit or sold separately.
•	 Available in black only.           

Peep Accessories

Super Hunter Peep Kits

Peep Aligner
#PAL & #PAS

Storage Case
#210000

Peep Guard
Black #PG1-BLK

Red #PG1-RD

Peep Reducer
#753-3

Dual Aperture 
Wrench
#210078

5/16” XL Wrench
#210079

Premium Lens 
Cleaning Swab

#502

1 Peep Housing

1 Dual Aperture 
Wrench
#2100781 Peep Aligner

#PAL or PAS
16” Silicone Tubing

#753-6
#749-37LH #749-37PS

1/4” Super 
Hunter Peep Kit

Part #

Standard Size Super 
Hunter Peep Kit

Part #
#753LH           #750PS        

1-800-555-2856 ~ www.specialtyarch.com

*Peep not included.

*Peep Shade Tool & 4 pieces of shrink tubing included.

Peep Shade
#PS-BLK

Peep Shade Large
#PSL-BLK

Peep Shade Replacement Tubing  
#PS-BLK-R

Peep Shade Large Replacement Tubing
#PSL-BLK-R

US Patent #9,958,236
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Versa Scope 

Versa Scope 3D 

•	 The Versa Scope accepts both Specialty Archery 1.345” diameter as well as 
1.275” diameter lenses.

•	 Dual ledge lens pocket accommodates both lens sizes.  
•	 Comes with the Double Vision Lens Retaining Ring (uses 1.108” Double 

Vision Lens) for use with the Double Vision lens system. (See page 22.) 
•	 Accepts the Specialty Archery Glow Pin (GP1) in .010”, .020” or .030” 

diameter. (See page 20.)
•	 Glow Pin can be positioned as an up pin, a down pin, or side pin. (Pin must be 

mounted opposite 10/32 scope mounting rod.)
•	 Scope outside diameter of 1.625”; inside diameter (field of view) of 1.000”. 
•	 Easily converted from RH to LH by changing position of the 10/32 scope rod.
•	 Yellow Level (#637Y).
•	 Available in black only.  

•	 The Versa Scope 3D accepts 1.720” - 1.750” diameter lenses.
•	 Accepts the Specialty Archery Glow Pin (GP2) in .010”, .020” 

or .030” diameter. (See page 20.)
•	 Glow Pin can be positioned as an up pin, a down pin, or side 

pin. (Pin must be mounted opposite 10/32 scope mounting rod.)
•	 Scope outside diameter of 1.990”; inside diameter (field of 

view) of 1.585”. 
•	 Easily converted from RH to LH by changing position of the 

10/32 scope rod.
•	 Yellow Level (#637Y).
•	 Available in black only.
•	 Note: Versa Scope 3D does not accept the Double Vision 

System.  

Versa Scope
#040-5

Can Be Used With The 
Double Vision System

Dual Ledge Lens Pocket

Uses Glow Pin #GP1

Uses Glow 
Pin #GP2

Versa Scope 3D
#040-6
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•	 Made of unbreakable clear or black polycarbonate; the same material used in bullet proof glass.
•	 Clear housing offers the ultimate in light transmission, resulting in a brighter image.
•	 Change from right to left handed in seconds.
•	 Glow Rings available in .010”, .020” or .030” diameter. (See page 20.)
•	 #040-1 Scope outside diameter of 1.813”; inside diameter (field of view) of 1.245”.
•	 #040-2 Scope outside diameter of 1.580”; inside diameter (field of view) of 1.040”. 

Super Scope 1 3/8”
#040-2 

Super Scope 1 5/8”
#040-1BLK 

Super Scope 1 3/8”
#040-2BLK 

Super Scope 1 5/8”
#040-1 

Thumbscrews 
For #040-1, #040-2 & #040-3 Super Scopes

#608 

Super Scope Plain Ring
#0416 1 5/8”
#0416 1 3/8” 

•	 #1011 Scope outside diameter of 2.500”; inside diameter (field of view) 
of 1.950”. and a “Flat Cut” design to allow for extra fletching clearance.

•	 Excellent choice for 3D shooting.
•	 Super D Glow Rings available in .010”, .020” or .030” diameter.              

(See page 20.)
•	 Available in clear or black housings.

Super D Black Scope
#1011BLK

Super D Scope
#1011

Super D 
Thumbscrews

#022

Super D 
Plain Ring

#019

Did you know?  You can convert your standard Specialty Archery polycarbonate scope housing for use with 
a Double Vision Lens.  All that is needed is a Double Vision Lens to fit your Specialty Archery scope housing 
(1.345” for 1 5/8” scope; 1.108” for 1 3/8” scope) and an additional Specialty Archery Plain Ring (#0416 1 5/8” 
or #0416 1 3/8”).  (See pages 21 & 22.)

Super Scopes & Accessories

Super D Scopes & Accessories
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Delrin 
Spacers(O) Orange(G) Green (C) Chartreuse

Lens Cleaning Kit
#640 

Lens Brite Anti-Fog Cleaner
#641

#614B (3 Strips Black) 
#614Y (3 Strips Yellow) 

#614O (3 Strips Orange) 
#614C (1 Black, Yellow & Orange) 

•	 Specialty Archery’s Lens Caddies provide 
a safe place to store your lenses and come 
with either 3 or 6 padded envelopes to 
protect your lenses.  

•	 Accepts lenses up to 1.750” in diameter.
•	 NOTE: Does NOT work for Super D 

lenses.  
•	 NOTE: Lenses not included.  

•	 Protects your scope lens from 
rain, dust and scratches. 

•	 Easily attached and removed 
with one hand. 

•	 616M fits any scope with a 
diameter of 1.750” or less. 

•	 616L fits any scope with a 
diameter larger than 1.750”. 

•	 Small Sun & Rain Shields fit any scope with a diameter 
smaller than 1.750”. 

•	 Large Sun & Rain Shields fit any scope with a diameter 
larger than 1.750”.

•	 3 Sizes of levels.
•	 Small Level measures .882” x .315” (#638’s)
•	 Large Level measures 1.373” x .374” (#609’s)
•	 Long Level measures 1.22” x .315” (#637Y)

Sun Shield Large Rain Shield Large

Sun Shield Small Rain Shield Small

Lens Caddy 6 Lens Caddy 3

#615SL

*2 per pack

#650

#600

#LC6 #LC3

#615RL

#615SS #615RS

Levels

Scope Part #
Red

Part #
Blue

Part # 
Yellow 

#040-1 (1 5/8”) 609   609B 609Y

#040-2 (1 3/8”) 638 638B 638Y

#040-3 (Pro Series) 638 638B 638Y

#040-4 (Pro Series XL) 609 609B 609Y

#040-5 (Versa Scope) NA NA 637Y

#040-6 (Versa Scope 3D) NA NA 637Y

1011 (Super D) 638 638B 638Y

Scope Part #
Green

Part #
Orange

Part # 
Chartreuse

#040-1 (1 5/8”) 621G 621O 621C

#040-2 (1 3/8”) 622G 622O 622C

#040-3 (Pro Series) 623G 623O 623C

#040-4 (Pro Series XL) 624G 624O 624C

#040-5 (Versa Scope) 625G 625O 625C

#040-6 (Versa Scope 3D) 626G 626O 626C

Soft-Tek Cloth
#642 

1-800-555-2856 ~ www.specialtyarch.com

#616M

Scope Hoods

#616L

Sun & Rain Shields

Scope Decals

Lens Caddies

Scope Rod

Circles & Dots
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Excalibur Tuff Glass Lenses
The Lens Makes The Difference

Custom Lenses Lens Services

•	 Made from high quality optical, optically centered, coated & tempered glass.
•	 99.5% light transmission.
•	 Available in 2, 3, 4, 6, 7 & 8 power (Super D & Pro Series XL not available in 7 power).

1.345” Lens 
For #040-1, #040-3 & #040-5 Scopes

1.125” Lens
For #040-2 Scopes

1.750” Lens
For #040-4 & #040-6 Scopes

2.20” X 1.90”  Super D Lens
For  #1011 Scopes

2X - #7022T
3X - #7032T
4X - #7042T
6X - #7062T
7X - #7072T
8X - #7082T

2X - #702T
3X - #703T
4X - #704T
6X - #706T
7X - #707T
8X - #708T

2X - #7024T
3X - #7034T
4X - #7044T
6X - #7064T
8X - #7084T

2X - #702DT
3X - #703DT
4X - #704DT
6X - #706DT
8X - #708DT

•	  Air-O lenses offer nearly the same 
optical qualities as glass but made from 
durable Trivex; the same material used in 
high end safety glasses.  

Air-O Poly Lens
•	 Quantum Poly lens is a low cost alternative 

polycarbonate scope lens.
•	 Available in 2X, 4X, 6X & 8X powers.
•	 Custom sizing available.

Quantum Poly Lens

•	 Made from premium quality optical glass and 
fully coated with an anti-static, anti-glare finish.

•	 They will provide a clear target image no matter 
the conditions.

•	 Available in 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 & 8X.
•	 Custom sizing available for an additional charge.  

Premium Glass Lens

*Custom lens service charges are in 
addition to lens price.

Custom Drilling - $10.00*
•	 Custom Drilling of holes in lenses for 

fiber optics or for non-stock Double 
Vision center hole sizes.

•	 Air-O & Quantum Poly lenses only.
•	 .020”, .030”, .040”, & .060” Hole Sizes.

Custom Sizing - $10.00*
•	 Custom sizing of lenses.
•	 No refunds or exchanges on custom sized 

lenses. 

1-800-555-2856 ~ www.specialtyarch.com
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Fib
er

 Kit A
ttached To Scope 

007 Super Bright Sight With Fiber Kit

Scope Housing
Glow Pin

Fiber Kit

007 Fiber Kit
•	 Allows use of Specialty Archery 007 Super Bright Sight with  Specialty Archery 

and other manufacturers’ scopes.
•	 Replaces the fiber in your existing sight pin with the clear fiber in the Fiber Kit.
•	 Easily converts a standard Glow Ring (GR) or Versa Scope to accept the 007 

sight. 
•	 Includes 8” of .010”, .020” & .030” clear fiber optic & clear protective shroud.
•	 Aluminum Fiber Adapter & Compression Washer for attaching fiber optic.
•	 Clamp & Bolt for mounting.

•	 Allows the #007 to 
be used on multiple 
scope housings.

•	 Replaceable LED 
Cable for #007 Super 
Bright Sights.

•	 Allows the use of the #007 
Super Bright Sight with your 
Tru-Ball Axcel Scope.

•	 Adapter screws directly into 
the threaded end of the Axcel 
YCS scope mounting connector. *Axcel Adapter shown 

attached to scope and #007.

•	 7 different colors: Green, Blue, Light Blue, Red, Amber, Violet, & White.
•	 Variable brightness adjustment.
•	 Automatic shut-off after 5 minutes to prolong battery life.
•	 Operates on one AAA battery (lithium batteries recommended).  
•	 Battery life can be tested by pressing and holding the ON button.
	 • Green = battery is new
	 • Blue = battery is mid-life
	 • Red = battery is low, replace
•	 Estimated alkaline battery life is 6.5 hours for full brightness.  78 cycles at 5 minutes each.
•	 Memory function – stores the color and brightness.
•	 Weighs 1.6 oz. with battery.
•	 For use on all Specialty Archery scopes.
•	 Compatible with other manufacturers’ scopes that use a fiber optic 

sight pin.
•	  Fiber Kit now included!                                          

Super 7 Bright Sight With Fiber Kit

007 LED Replacement Cable 007 Axcel Adapter

#007

#007-LC #007-AXC

#FBK-007

#007

7 Selectable Colors

1-800-555-2856 ~ www.specialtyarch.com19

Fiber Kit Now 

Included!
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...3 Fiber Colors 
Included!

*Scope & Lens Retaining Ring not 
included with the purchase of Glow Ring.

Lens Retaining Ring

Scope Body

Glow Ring

1 Glow Ring...

•	 Glow Pin allows the archer to easily change the pin size and 
fiber color of the Glow Ring. 

•	 Each Glow Pin includes 8” of red, green, and blue fiber optic 
in .010”, .020”, or .030” diameter.

•	 8” of Glow Fiber per color.
•	 Comes in 3 pack of: 1 red fiber, 1 green fiber and 

1 blue fiber in .010”, .020”, or .030” diameter.

Glow Rings 

Blue Green Red

•	 Specialty Archery’s Glow Ring (GR) 
now has easily replaceable fiber and 
includes an easily replaceable Glow 
Pin (GP), allowing the archer to 
customize both fiber color and pin 
diameter. 

•	 Glow Pin protects fiber from damage. 
•	 Fiber colors are easily interchangeable 

without the use of tools. 
•	 Clear fiber shroud allows maximum 

light transmission to the fiber, allowing 
for maximum pin brightness.

•	 Available in .010”, .020” or .030” diameter.
•	 Each Glow Ring includes 8” of red, green & blue fiber optic.
•	 Glow Pin can also be replaced if the archer desires to change pin size without the need to 

purchase an additional Glow Ring.

Glow Pins

Glow Fiber

Scope
Part #
.010” 
Fiber   

Part #
.020” 
Fiber

Part # 
.030” 
Fiber     

#040-1 (1 5/8”) GR1-010        GR1-020 GR1-030    

#040-2 (1 3/8”) GR2-010 GR2-020 GR2-030

#040-3 (Pro Series) GR3-010 GR3-020 GR3-030

#040-4 (Pro Series XL) GR4-010 GR4-020 GR4-030

1011 (Super D) GRD-010 GRD-020 GRD-030

Scope / Glow Ring
Part #
.010” 
Fiber   

Part #
.020” 
Fiber

Part # 
.030” 
Fiber     

#040-5 (Versa Scope) / GR1 / GR2/ GR3 GP1-010        GP1-020 GP1-030

#040-6 (Versa Scope 3D) / GRD GP2-010 GP2-020 GP2-030

Part #
.010” 
Fiber   

Part #
.020” 
Fiber

Part # 
.030” 
Fiber     

GF1-010 GF1-020 GF1-030

1-800-555-2856 ~ www.specialtyarch.com 20



Double Vision Kits

21

Double Vision Assembly

Versa Scope #040-5 #040-1 & #040-2 Scopes
1-800-555-2856 ~ www.specialtyarch.com

Positive 
Power 
Lens

Negative Power 
Blue Double     
Vision Lens     

Double Vision Kit 
Part #       

4X -2X            #DVK42          

4X -4X          #DVK44           

6X -2X        #DVK62           

6X -4X        #DVK64        

6X -6X       #DVK66         

•	 Great way to get started with the Double Vision System!
•	 #040-2 (1 3/8” Clear Scope Housing) Unbreakable Polycarbonate Housing.
•	 Quantum Poly Positive Lens, 4X or 6X.
•	 Blue Double Vision Lens with a .312” (5/16”) hole only.
•	 1 3/8” Lens Retainer Ring & Thumbscrews.

Double Vision Kit Includes The Following:

1 3/8” Clear Super Scope
#040-2

1.125”Quantum Poly 
Lens +4X Or +6X

1.108” Blue  DV Lens
-2X, -4X Or -6X

Super Scope Plain Ring
#0416 1 3/8” 

Double Vision Ring

Double Vision Ring

Standard Lens
(Positive Power)

Scope Body

Scope Body

Lens Retainer Ring

Lens Retainer Ring

Double Vision Lens
(Negative Power)

Double Vision Lens
(Negative Power)

•	 Allows Specialty 
Archery Pro Series 
Scope (#040-3) to be 
used with the 1.108” 
Double Vision 
Lenses. 

•	 Allows the 1 3/8” 
small CBE scope 
housing to be used 
with the 1.108” 
Double Vision 
Lenses. 

Pro Series Double Vision Ring
#RRDVPS 

Double Vision Lens Retainer Rings 
for small CBE Scope

#RRDVCBE 

Standard Lens
(Positive Power)
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Smoke 
Tint

Smoke 
Tint

Red 
Tint

Red 
Tint

Blue 
Tint

Blue 
Tint

Amber 
Tint

Amber 
Tint

Double Vision
Lens System

Double Vision Scope Magnification Comparison

0.312” Hole Size
2X Lens

0.312” Hole Size
4X Lens

*Simulated Scopes...your results can vary.

0.312” Hole Size
6X Lens

0.312” Hole Size
8X Lens

Double Vision 
Lens System

•	 Upgrade your scope to the Double Vision Lens System!
•	 Works with True Spot Target, True Spot 3D, #040-1, #040-2, #040-3 & #040-5 Scope Housings. (1 3/8” 

& 1 5/8” Scope Housings require the purchase of an additional Plain Ring, part #0416 - See page 16).
•	 Pairing two lenses together allows for any positive center spot power to be coupled with a tinted -2X, 

-4X, -6X or -8X outer lens power.
•	 Double Vision lenses are available in Amber, Blue, Red & Smoke tints.
•	 Double Vision lenses are available in 1/4” (.250”), 5/16” (.312”) & 3/8” (.375”) hole sizes.  
•	 Note: Custom sizing available for an additional charge.

•	 Customize your sight picture with three different standard hole sizes.
•	 The larger the hole size, the larger the field of view on the target.
•	 Other custom hole sizes available for an additional charge.

Lens Colors 
Available

Customize Your View

Amber                Blue                Red               Smoke    

0.250” 0.312” 0.375”
Did you know that it might be 
possible to use the Specialty 
Archery Double Vision System with 
your current scope housing?

Please contact us for more details 
and see if the Double Vision System 
can be used in your current sighting 
system!
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•	 Locks & seals threaded fasteners of virtually 
any size.

•	 Utilizes a special blend of acrylic resins to 
prevent fasteners from loosening.

•	 Works well for many archery applications.
•	 Range: -65oF to +165oF

•	 Great for cleaning 
Clarifiers & Verifiers.

•	 Qty 20 per package.
•	 Premium Lens Cleaning 

Swabs offer improved 
Clarifier & Verifier cleaning 
than our current model Lens 
Cleaning Swabs.

•	 15 per pack.

•	 Larry Wise is one of the top archery 
coaches in the world.

•	 Learn tips and tricks that will help target 
and bowhunters alike.

•	 Backtension.
•	 Improve aiming.
•	 Many other accuracy-improving subjects.

•	 Allows for fine tuning of arrow flight.
•	 Results in a more forgiving bow and 

improved broadhead flight.
•	 No pro shop is complete without one!
•	 Includes a complete set of instructions to 

assist with proper bow tuning.

•	 Blocks 97.5% of UV rays.
•	 Breathable, keeps you cool 

when the temps heat up!
•	 One size fits most adults.
•	 Set of 2 sleeves.

•	 Shooter shirts are made from a breathable, anti-
microbial, moisture-wicking fabric that is extremely 
resistant to wear.

•	 Also protects your body from harmful UV rays.
•	 Stock sizes available: Men’s M, L, XL, and XXL.
•	 Personalized shirts or alternate sizes are available as 

a special order.

•	 Check our website for dealers 
in your area with these Dealer 
Tools.

•	 Put a few drops of Specialty 
Archery’s Lens Brite Anti-
Fog Lens Cleaner (#641) 
into the vial with a Verifier 
or Clarifier, agitate, and let 
dry.

Verifier Tool

Dealer Tools

Core Archery By Larry Wise

Vibra-Tite

Clarifier & Verifier 
Cleaning Vial

Paper Tuner & Paper

Shooter Sleeves

 Shooter Shirts

 Bododle Shooter Shirts Specialty Archery Shooter Shirts

Lens Maintenance

Patches & Stickers

Aperture Tool

Decal Patch

Clarifier Tool Lens Brite Anti-Fog 
Cleaner

Lens Cleaning Kit

Lens Cleaning Swab Premium Lens 
Cleaning Swab

#753-20

#SA-SLV

#SA-SHIRT #BD-SHIRT

#01-100

#VC3

#031

#031PS (Small Paper Roll)
#031PL (Large Paper Roll)#SA-CV

#719-746

#2708 #617

#746-123
#641

#640

#501
#502

1-800-555-2856 ~ www.specialtyarch.com
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Quick Range BowQuick Range

Quick Range Crossbow

•	 Specialty Archery’s Quick Range Rangefinder 
Mount is the only rangefinder mount that allows you 
to use your regular rangefinder mounted directly to 
your bow (or crossbow).

•	 Works with most rangefinders and bows.
•	 Mounts to bows using standard sight mounting 

holes.  May be placed between sight and riser, or on 
outside of sight.  

•	 Eliminates excess noise and movement associated 
with using a traditional rangefinder.

•	 Includes strap and adhesive cushion for mounting 
rangefinder.  

•	 Bow mount available in black or camo. 
•	 Crossbow mount available in black.
•	 Available RH or LH.
•	 Quick Range Rangefinder Crossbow Mount - for 

mounting to crossbow scope picatinny rails.
•	 NOTE: Check your state regulations for legality of 

bow-mounted electronics.  

24

Black
#QRB-RH-BLK
#QRB-LH-BLK

Black
#QRX-RH-BLK
#QRX-LH-BLK

Camo
#QRB-RH-CA
#QRB-LH-CA
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Super Server 2500 Super Server 800
•	 Serves up to 2500 RPM; twists up to 600 RPM.
•	 Foot Pedal - easy stop and start.
•	 Memory function allows the user to store up to 64 settings for future use.
•	 Repeat & infinite turns functions.
•	 Larger air cylinder allows tensioning of strings up to 450#. (Compressor not 

included.)
•	 Light Beam Safety Sensors allows rapid stoppage of motors.
•	 Emergency Stop Switch completely powers off both motors.
•	 Easily mounts to standard 1 5/8” x 1 5/8” Unistrut. (Unistrut not included).
•	 Twists bowstrings evenly from both ends to ensure an even twist rate 

throughout the bowstring.
•	 Quick release air valve.
•	 Laser engraved marks on bases for quick string measurement.
•	 Can also serve as a jig for laying up bowstrings.
•	 Includes (1) Aluminum Jig Spool (#AJS). Aluminum Jig Spool 

Included!
#AJS

Foot Pedal Included!
#SS-FP

Super Server 2500
#SS-2500

•	 Easily mounts to standard 1 5/8” x 1 5/8” Unistrut. (Unistrut not included).
•	 Serves up to 800 RPM; twists up to 300 RPM.
•	 Optional Foot Pedal (#SS-FP) available.
•	 Repeat & infinite turns functions.
•	 Ability to store 64 individual memory files.
•	 Lays down a perfect serving every time.
•	 Twists bowstrings evenly from both ends.
•	 Uses air cylinder to ensure bowstring stays at a constant tension when 

serving or twisting.
•	 Can tension up to 375# with the use of 150 psi air compressor. (Air 

compressor not included).
•	 Can also serve as a jig for laying up bowstrings.
•	 Quick release air valve.
•	 Laser engraved marks on base plates for quick measuring of strings.
•	 Can wind bulk serving material onto jig spools with the Bobbin Attachment 

(#SS-BA).
•	 Includes (1) Aluminum Jig Spool (#AJS).

Aluminum Jig Spool 
Included!

#AJS
Super Server 800

#SS-800 

SS-800 may also be purchased 
as a kit. #SS-800-KT Includes:

•	 (1) Super Server 800 (#SS-800)
•	 (1) Bobbin Attachment (#SS-BA)
•	 (3) Quick Stretch 350’s (#QS-350)
•	 (1) Manifold Kit (#SS-QS-MK)
•	 (1) Foot Pedal (#SS-FP)
•	 (1) Remote Display Cradle (#SS-RC)
•	 (1) Tool Tray (#SS-TT)
•	 (1) Note Pad (#SS-NP)
•	 (1) String Separators (#SS-SS)
•	 (1) Building Bowstrings DVD (#SS-DVD)

*Unistrut Not Included. *Unistrut Not Included.

Bobbin Attachment 
#SS-BA

•	 Mounts onto exposed shaft of SS-800 
motor.

•	 Allows for spooling jig serving spools 
from bulk serving material spools.

•	 Spins up to 800 rpm.
•	 Wing nut keeps jig serving spool in 

place.					   
     Not compatible with the SS-2500.

•	 Hands free activation of SS-800 
and SS-2500 motors for twisting 
and serving. 

•	 Plugs directly into SS-800 and 
SS-2500 Power Supply Box.

•	 Not compatible with the SS-600.

Foot Pedal 
#SS-FP Quick Stretch 350

•	 Great addition to the Super Server serving machines.
•	 Uses air cylinder to ensure bowstring is stretched at a constant tension.
•	 Can tension strings up to 375# when using a 150 psi air compressor. (Air 

compressor not included).
•	 Can connect multiple Quick Stretch 350 string stretching machines with the 

use of the manifold kit (#SS-QS-MK).

Quick Stretch 350
#QS-350

*Unistrut Not Included.



26

Manifold Kit
#SS-QS-MK

10 Port
 Manifold Kit
#SS-QS-MK-10

Super Server String Separators (2/pkg)
#SS-SS

Super Server Tool Tray
#SS-TT

Super Server Note Pad
#SS-NP

•	 Kit includes: ¼ NPTF Quick Coupler, 
manifold attachment, 25’ air hose, 
fittings and plugs.

•	 Allows a single input air line to be 
split up to 4 output lines.

•	 For use with all Super Servers & #QS-
350’s.

•	 Kit includes: ¼ 
NPTF Quick 
Coupler, manifold 
attachment, 75’ 
air hose, fittings 
and plugs.

•	 Allows a single 
input air line to 
be split up to 10 
output lines.

•	 For use with all 
Super Servers & 
#QS-350’s.

*Manifold Kit shown with 
SS-800 & 3 QS-350’s.

•	 Cuts all types of serving, bowstring, and even tough string loop material.
•	 Two stainless steel rust-proof blades ensure quick cutting.
•	 Velcro strap fits most finger sizes and allows ring to be worn or mounted to any round 

surface up to 1” in diameter.

•	 String Separators allow for easy separation of bundles when building 
bowstrings.

•	 Rounded edges for easy installation & removal from bowstring.
•	 Keeps the individual halves of the bowstring properly separated when 

twisting.
•	 Can also be used to separate halves of the bowstring for peep installation.

•	 Provides a convenient place to store your tools when 
building strings.

•	 Mounts securely into Unistrut channel.
•	 Multiple mounting possibilities.
•	 All metal construction & a black powder-coated finish.
•	 10” self-adhesive magnetic strip included.
•	 Measures 14” x 4” x 1”.

•	 Keep your string specs easily visible.
•	 Easily mounts to Tool Tray (#SS-TT) with included 

hardware.
•	 Multiple mounting possibilities.
•	 Usable area measures 8.5” x 12”.
•	 All metal construction with a black powder-coated finish.

#RB-BLK
Ring Blade

*Tool Tray & Note Pad shown mounted together.

Remote Display Cradle
#SS-RC

•	 Great addition to the Super Server.
•	 Remote Cradle works with all 

Super Server Remote Displays.
•	 Fits into channel on unistrut & holds 

Remote Display securely, yet allows 
for quick & easy re-positioning.

•	 Comes in a black powder-coated 
finish.

*Shown with SS-800 
Remote Display.

Aluminum Jig Spool
#AJS

•	 Aluminum construction is 
more precise than molded jig 
spools. 

•	 Allows for smoother, more 
consistent serving payout, 
resulting in a more consistent 
bowstring.

•	 Mounts to all hand serving jigs. 
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DVD
#SS-DVD

Streaming  Service
#SS-VID

*Available online only at www.
specialtyarch.com

Building Bowstrings With the Super Server 

•	 Direct from Specialty Archery, we demonstrate the process of 
building the perfect bowstring on the Super Server Serving 
Machines.

•	 Over an hour of instruction on how to build strings and cables on 
the Super Server Serving Machines.

•	 You’ll learn what equipment to use, how to lay up strings and 
cables, twisting, how to check for peep rotation, how to determine 
string/cable length, serving and many other tips and tricks that 
will guide you to make your own bowstrings!

•	 If you’re already a string builder looking at refining your methods 
for use on the Super Servers, or just looking at getting into string 
building, this is the video for you!

Super Server Tape Measure
#SS-TM

Super Server Clamp 
Handle
#SS-CH

String Equipment Valve
#SS-VL

•	 Adhesive replacement Tape Measure for Super Servers.
•	 Numbered from left to right.  12’ x ½”.

•	 Replacement Valve for all 
Super Servers or Quick 
Stretchers.

•	 Replacement Clamp Handle for all 
Super Servers.

•	 Sold individually. (NOT per pair).

Super Server Replacement Equipment

Serving Jig Winder
#SS-SW

*Bulk serving spool 
and Jig Spool not 

included.

•	 Specialty Archery’s Serving Jig Winder is 
the fastest way to spool up hand serving 
jig spools from bulk spools.

•	 Works with all bulk serving spools.
•	 Easy to use.
•	 Safe.
•	 Serves a hand jig spool in less than a 

minute.
•	 Easy to use foot pedal operation.
•	 Drag system ensures even tension on 

spool.
•	 NOTE: product component colors may 

vary from picture.  
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•	 The Pro Press Hex Drive Conversion Kit allows you to convert 
your original X-Press flat-style crank handle to the same 9/16” 
Hex Drive system found on the current Pro Press and Pro Draw.

•	 Allows the same Hex Drive Crank Handle to be used on both the 
press and the Pro Draw.

•	 The Pro Press Conversion Kit allows the user to convert the 
original Sure-Loc X-press for use with the Pro Press Limb Ears.

•	 Limb Ears offer increased flexibility in placement as well as 
reduced stress on the bow limbs and riser.

•	 Increased ease in mounting and use of the Specialty Archery Pro 
Draw to create the ultimate bow tuning press and draw board 
system.

•	 Includes new Safety Straps.
•	 NOTE: The Pro Press Conversion Kit does NOT include the Hex Drive Crank 

Handle or the Hex Drive shaft found on the Specialty Archery Pro Press.  
Also available is the Pro Press Hex Drive Conversion Kit (#PRP-HX) which 
allows you to convert your original X-Press flat-style crank handle to the 
same 9/16” Hex Drive system found on the current Pro Press and Pro Draw.  
Allows the same Hex Drive Crank Handle to be used on both the press and 
the Pro Draw.

Pro Press Conversion Kit
#PRP-CK

From this... To this!!!

Pro Press Hex Conversion Kit
#PRP-HX

Hunt Saver Crossbow Press
#SA-XP

•	 Can change a crossbow string in a matter 
of minutes.  

•	 Can save your hunt!  
•	 Works on most COMPOUND crossbows 

that employ a CRANK to draw (EXCEPT 
crossbows less than 16” axle to axle).

•	 Does NOT work on recurve crossbows.
•	 Comes with padded protective carrying 

case.  
•	 Want a great tip?  When you replace your 

strings, be sure to keep your original strings 
in the case along with the crossbow press 
in case of an emergency!  

•	 Compact, portable, and easy to use!
•	 PATENT PENDING.

Patent Pending
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Pro Press
#PRP

US Patent #8,505,523 B1

•	 The Specialty Archery Pro Press was designed to be the 
safest and most user-friendly bow press on the market 
today.

•	 The Pro Press Mapping Worksheet allows press 
settings to be quickly and easily duplicated.

•	 Safely presses any bow or cross bow on the market 
today.

Adjustable 
Limb Ears

Limb Slider 
Safety Pins

Timing
Collar

Safety 
Straps

Did you know?  It may be 
possible to attach the Pro Draw 
to your current bow press that 
utilizes a 2.25” diameter center 
jack.  Please contact Specialty 
Archery for details.

* Pro Draw & Scale shown 
mounted to Pro Press.

•	 Makes cam timing/
synchronization quick and 
easy without removing the 
bow from the press!

•	 Can also be used to plot 
draw force curves or to 
perfectly match the draw 
lengths of 2 different 
bows.   

Pro Draw
#PRP-PD

US Patent #9,360,267

Pro Press & Pro Draw may also be purchased as a kit.
#PRP-KT Includes:

•	 (1) Pro Press (#PRP)
•	 (1) Pro Draw (#PRP-PD)
•	 (1) Pro Press Stand (#PRP-ST)
•	 (1) Pro Press Serving Jig (#PRP-SV)
•	 (1) Pro Press Trays (PRP-TR) sold per 2
•	 (1) Pro Press Scale (#PRP-SC)

•	 Safety Straps prevent the bow from being 
forced downward while pressing past-parallel 
bows.

•	 Adjustable Timing Collar allows the user to 
synchronize the Limb Ears to touch the bow 
limbs at exactly the same time.

•	 Limb slider safety pins prevent the limb slider 
from being forced upwards on the swing arm 
when pressing past-parallel limb bows.

•	 Limb Ears rotate on a splined shaft and can 
be easily adjusted inward and outward to fit 
any limb configuration.

•	 Ear Tabs prevent damage to bow limbs.
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*Tray shown 
attached to Pro Press.

*Pro Draw shown attached to Pro Draw Stand.

*Pro Press Safety Straps shown in use.

* Serving Jig shown in use on the Pro Press.

•	 Allows for quick and easy repair of servings 
without removing the string or cable from the bow. 

•	 4 Ear Pads included in each package.
•	 Easy to replace.

•	 Provides a convenient place to hold tools 
or other items when working on bows.

•	 Multiple mounting options. 

•	 The Pro Press Safety Strap is a replacement strap for the 
existing Limb Safety Clips and Split Limb Safety Clips.

•	 Holds any bow securely in the Pro Press.
•	 Easy to use.

•	 Replacement O’ Ring for Pro 
Press & Pro Draw Stand.

•	 Allows your Pro Press to be free-
standing.  The perfect complement 
to your Pro Press.

•	 Measures from 0 to 
600 pounds (300kg) 
in 0.2 pound (100g) 
increments. 

Optional Pro Press/Pro Draw Equipment

Pro Press Trays (Sold Per 2)
#PRP-TR

Pro Press Scale
#PRP-SC

Pro Draw Stand
#PRP-DS

Pro Press Stand
#PRP-ST

Pro Press Serving Jig
#PRP-SV

Pro Press Replacement Ear Pads
#PRP-EP

US Patent #8,387,600 B1

•	 The Pro Draw Stand mounts to a 
workbench or table top and allows the Pro 
Draw to be used without the Pro Press.

•	 The grip section has a cushioned covering 
to prevent damage to bow’s handle.  

Pro Press Safety Straps (Sold Per 2)
#PRP-SS

Pro Press O’Ring Band
#PRP-OR
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Product Specifications

Specialty Archery L.L.C.®

1211 38th Ave W.
PO Box 879

Spencer, IA 51301

Sales: (800)-555-2856
Billing & Technical (712)580-5762

Phone: (712)-580-5762
Fax: (712)-580-2020

Email: technical@specialtyarch.com
Website: www.specialtyarch.com

Business Hours
Monday - Friday 8:00am - 4:00pm

Central Standard Time

Follow Us On Facebook

Michael Anderson - General Manager (manderson@specialtyarch.com)
Cheryl Moriarty - Office Manager (cmoriarty@specialtyarch.com)
Rocky Thompson - Production Manager (rthompson@specialtyarch.com)

*All prices in the catalog and on the website are the Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price.  Actual 
prices may vary.  Customs fees on foreign orders are not included in the price.  Specialty Archery 
L.L.C.® reserves the right to make changes to specifications, prices and models without notice.  
*All weights are approximate.

Description Part # Weight Description Part # Weight

Podium Peep and Accessories Bodoodle Arrow Rests
Podium Peep PPBLK 19.0 gr Switchblade Hunter SBH 4 oz.
Podium Peep Apertures (multiple) 3.5 gr Switchblade Target SBT 4 oz.
Podium Peep Clarifiers/Verifiers (multiple) 2.0 gr Pro Lite II PL2 3.2 oz.
Podium Peep Shade Cap PPPS 3.0 gr Zapper 300X ZX3 2.4 oz.

Zapper 400X ZX4 2.8 oz.
Bullet BSF 2.3 oz.

  Ultra Lite and Pro Series Peeps and Accessories Timberdoodle II TD2 2.4 oz.
37 Degree Ultra Lite Peep 749-37UL 7.5 gr Timberdoodle TAR 2.2 oz.
45 Degree Ultra Lite Peep 749-45UL 7.5 gr
37 Degree Pro Series Peep 749-37PS 9.5 gr Feather Lite Stabilizers
45 Degree Pro Series Peep 749-45PS 9.5 gr Feather Lite 6" 0806BLK 4.8 oz.
Apertures (multiple) 2.5 gr Feather Lite 8" 0808BLK 5.0 oz.
Clarifiers (multiple) 4.0 gr Feather Lite 10" 0810BLK 6.1 oz.
1/8" Verifier (multiple) 4.0 gr
Peep Shade PS-BLK 2.0 gr Pro Stix Stabilizers
Standard Peep Aligner PAS 13.0 gr Pro Stix 10" 010PSX-BLK 6.0 oz.

Pro Stix 12" 012PSX-BLK 6.3 oz.
1/4" Peeps and Accessories Pro Stix 15" 015PSX-BLK 6.7 oz.

1/4" Non-Hooded Peep Housing 749-37L 12.5 gr Pro Stix 24" 024PSX-BLK 7.8 oz.
1/4" Hooded Peep Housing 749-37LH 15.0 gr Pro Stix 30" 030PSX-BLK 8.6 oz.
1/4" Verifier/ Clarifier (multiple) 5.5 gr Pro Stix 36" 036PSX-BLK 9.4 oz.
Peep Reducer 753-3 3.1 gr
Peep Shade Large PSL-BLK 2.0 gr Ultra Lite Stabilizers
1/4" Large Peep Aligner PAL 15.0 gr Ultra Lite (3 rod) 6" 6BLK 2.35 oz.

Ultra Lite (3 rod) 8" 8BLK 3.16 oz.
5/16" Peeps and Accessories Ultra Lite (3 rod) 10" 10BLK 3.27 oz.

5/16" XL Peep Housing 749-37XL 17.0 gr Ultra Lite (3 rod) 12" 12BLK 3.48 oz.
5/16" Verifier (multiple) 12.0 gr Ultra Lite (3 rod) 18" 18BLK 4.0 oz.
5/16" Aperture 755-A 5.0 gr Ultra Lite (3 rod) 24" 24BLK 4.27 oz.

Ultra Lite (3 rod) 30" 30BLK 4.65 oz.
Ultra Lite (3 rod) 36" 36BLK 5.06 oz.

VBar Adjustable Black VBAR-ADJ 6.5 oz.

*All weights are approximate



32



331

Target Hunter 

Yokes 

The heart of the Switchblade Arrow Rest 
is the frame, allowing you to change out 

Yokes to fit your situation.

Proven technology from our Pro Lite II, the Switchblade Hunter is 
the perfect choice for the field and the range, offering superior 
tunability and durability.  The Switchblade Hunter comes 
complete with .015” Speed fins installed, and a pair of .015” 
Hunter Fins to allow the archer freedom to set up this rest as you 
see fit.

Simply back out the cone screw 
on the Pivoting Yoke and switch it 
out with either the Hunter Yoke or 
the Target Yoke.  One rest - two 
Yoke options!

Extra wide/deep frame allows 
larger diameter arrows & tall 
fletching to clear with ease with 
either the Hunter or Target Yoke 
system.

The Switchblade Target was born for the tournament trail.  We 
took the design from our Timber Rattler II and made the frame 
wider & taller to accommodate larger arrows & taller fletchings 
for easy clearance.  The pivoting yoke allows you to tune your 
blade like never before with the spring tension on the side of 
the rest.

Target Yoke 

Target Yoke 

Pivoting Yoke 

#SBH (RH or LH) BLK 

#SBHY-BLK 

#SBTY (RH or LH) BLK 

#SBT (RH or LH) BLK 

Hunter Yoke Hunter Yoke 

*.015” Speed & Hunter Fins 
included! 

*.010” & .012” 
Lizard Tongues included! .010” Tongue .012” Tongue 

Speed Fins Hunter Fins 
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• Wider and taller frame for added clearance of vanes over our Pro Lite II.
• Will mount on most compound bows & will accommodate all arrow sizes & materials.
• With the purchase of the Target Yoke (#SBTY), the Switchblade Hunter rest can be 

converted to a Switchblade Target in seconds.
• Lightweight at 4 ounces and is made of rugged 6061 T-6 aluminum.
• Adjustable windage and elevation for perfect arrow flight in seconds.
• Features a zero play frictionless yoke assembly & jewel-like bearings for extremely quiet 

and worry-free shooting.
• “Smoke Quiet” silencing tape included to ensure a quiet draw when hunting.
• Over 1” of elevation adjustment.
• Comes standard with 2 stainless steel .015” thickness Speed Fins & 2 stainless steel .015” 

thickness Hunter Fins. Other Fins available.
• Right or left handed.
• Available in black.

• Perfect for competition shooting.
• Mounts to most compound bows & accommodates all arrow sizes & materials.
• Stainless Steel .010” & .012” Lizard Tongues with built in vibration dampener comes 

standard. * The .010” Lizard Tongue comes installed on the rest.
• Fully adjustable yoke system allows the shooter to tune the blade by adjusting the 

spring tension on the yoke.
• Classic Bodoodle design has a protective guard to prevent damage to your launcher.
• Also compatible with the Cousins Best Blades.
• Left or right handed.
• Available in black.

• #HRF-015 .015” Thickness Hunter Fins (arrows under 550 grains).
• #HRF-023 .023” Thickness Hunter Fins (arrows over 550 grains).

• #SRF-015 .015” Thickness Speed Fins (arrows under 550 grains).
• #SRF-023 .023” Thickness Speed Fins (arrows over 550 grains).
• #SRF-028 .028” Thickness Speed Fins (arrows over 800 grains).

#SBH (RH or LH) BLK 
*.015” Speed 

& Hunter Fins 
included! 

*Both Lizard Tongues included! 

Speed Fins Hunter Fins 

#SBT (RH or LH) BLK 

Cousins Best
Blade .200” Width Tips

Cousins Best 
Blade Wide .375” Width Tips

Stainless Steel Lizard Tongue

#CBB-008  .008” For arrows up to 325 grains.
#CBB-010  .010” For arrows from 325 to 425 grains.
#CBB-012  .012” For arrows over 425 grains.
*Made from Spring Steel; resistant to bending & cracking.

#CBW-008  .008” For arrows up to 325 grains.
#CBW-010  .010” For arrows from 325 to 425 grains.
#CBW-012  .012” For arrows over 425 grains.
*Made from Spring Steel; resistant to bending & cracking.

#LT-010  .010” - For arrows from 325 - 425 grains.
#LT-012  .012” - For arrows over 425 grains.

.010” Tongue .012” Tongue 

Hunter Fins

Speed Fins
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• Compensates for all forces exerted on an arrow at launch and speeds the 
arrow on its way without interference.

• Will mount on most compound bows & will accommodate all arrow sizes & 
materials.

• Lightweight at 3.5 ounces and is made of rugged 6061 T-6 aluminum.
• Adjustable windage and elevation for perfect arrow flight in seconds.
• Features a zero play frictionless yoke assembly & jewel-like bearings for 

extremely quiet and worry-free shooting.
• “Smoke Quiet” silencing tape included to ensure a quiet draw when 

hunting.
• Over 1” of elevation adjustment.
• Comes standard with 2 stainless steel .015” thickness Speed Fins.
• Other fins available.
• Right or left handed.
• Available in black.

• Compensates for all forces exerted on an arrow at launch & speeds the 
arrow on its way without interference.

• Lightweight at 2.3 oz & made from rugged 6061 T-6 aluminum.
• Features a zero play pivoting yoke assembly for extremely quiet & worry-

free shooting.
• Will mount on most compound bows & will accommodate all arrow sizes & 

materials.
• Comes standard with 2 stainless steel .015” thickness Speed Fins.
• Other fins available.
• Includes 4 strips of “Smoke Quiet” silencing tape to ensure a quiet draw 

when hunting.
• Right or left handed.
• Available in black.

Pro Lite II
#PL2 (RH or LH) BLK

Bullet
#BSF (RH or LH) BLK

Pro Lite II

Hunter Fins

Speed Fins

• #HRF-015 .015” Thickness Hunter Fins (arrows under 550 grains).
• #HRF-023 .023” Thickness Hunter Fins (arrows over 550 grains).

• #SRF-015 .015” Thickness Speed Fins (arrows under 550 grains).
• #SRF-023 .023” Thickness Speed Fins (arrows over 550 grains).
• #SRF-028 .028” Thickness Speed Fins (arrows over 800 grains).

www.bodoodleusa.com

* Fins include 4 strips of Smoke Quiet Tape

* Fins include 4 strips of Smoke Quiet Tape
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Timberdoodle

Timberdoodle II

Timberdoodle & Timberdoodle II Fins

• Specifically designed for finger shooters.
• Made from rugged 6061 T-6 aluminum.
• Features a zero play pivoting yoke assembly for extremely quiet & worry free 

shooting.
• Will accommodate all arrow sizes & materials.
• Over 1” of elevation adjustment.
• Comes standard with 1 Hunter Fin (.015”) & 1 Speed Fin (.023”) for perfect arrow 

flight.
• Other fins available. (See below.)
• Includes 4 strips of “Smoke Quiet” tape to ensure a quiet draw when hunting.
• Available in black.

• Specifically designed for finger shooters.
• Made from rugged 6061 T-6 aluminum.
• Features a zero play pivoting yoke assembly for extremely quiet & worry free shooting.
• Will accommodate all arrow sizes & materials.
• Comes standard with 1 Hunter Fin (.015”) & 1 Speed Fin (.023”) for perfect arrow flight.
• Other fins available. (See above.)
• Includes 4 strips of “Smoke Quiet” tape to ensure a quiet draw when hunting.
• Available in black.

Timberdoodle
#TAR (RH or LH) BLK

Timberdoodle II
#TD2 (RH or LH) BLK

4

• #TRF-L01 .015” Thickness Left Hand (arrows under 550 grains).
• #TRF-L02 .023” Thickness Left Hand (arrows over 550 grains).
• #TRF-R01 .015” Thickness Right Hand (arrows under 550 grains).
• #TRF-R02 .023” Thickness Right Hand (arrows over 550 grains).

* Fins include 4 strips of Smoke Quiet Tape

www.bodoodleusa.com
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• X Bracket allows for easy tuning; fully adjustable for windage and 
elevation.

• Features top loading convenience & full containment of the arrow shaft for 
the perfect bow hunting rest without the fletching damage.

• Delivers unconditional value and excellent performance.
• Arrows zip silently through the Zapper on “Smoke Quiet” silencing tape 

which increases speed & prevents fletching damage.
• Cradles your arrow at all angles.
• Other fins available. 
• Zapper 300 has 2 side support fins & 1 bottom fin.
• Right or left handed.
• Available in black & camo.

• X Bracket allows for easy tuning; fully adjustable for windage and elevation.
• Features top loading convenience & full containment of the arrow shaft for the 

perfect bow hunting rest without the fletching damage.
• Delivers unconditional value and excellent performance.
• Arrows zip silently through the Zapper on “Smoke Quiet” silencing tape which 

increases speed & prevents fletching damage.
• Cradles your arrow at all angles.
• Other fins available. 
• Zapper 400 has 2 side support fins & 2 bottom fins.
• Right or left handed.
• Available in black & camo.

Zapper 300
#ZX3 (RH or LH) BLK

Zapper 300
#ZX3 (RH or LH) CA

Zapper 400
#ZX4 (RH or LH) CA

Zapper 400
#ZX4 (RH or LH) BLK

Zapper 300 Fins
• #ZRF-315    .015” Thickness replacement fins (recommended for arrows under 550 grains).
• #ZRF-323   .023” Thickness replacement fins (recommended for arrows over 550 grains). 

Zapper 400 Fins
• #ZRF-415    .015” Thickness replacement fins (recommended for arrows under 550 grains).
• #ZRF-423   .023” Thickness replacement fins (recommended for arrows over 550 grains).

Zapper 300X

Zapper 400X

www.bodoodleusa.com

Zapper X
• X Bracket allows for 1/2” vertical and 1” horizontal adjustment of the Zapper Arrow Rests.
• Laser etched vertical and horizontal marks makes tuning easier than ever.
• Comes standard with Zapper 300X & Zapper 400X models.
• Will not work on previous Zapper models.

* Fins include 4 strips of Smoke Quiet Tape

* Fins include 4 strips of Smoke Quiet Tape
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Doodle Slicks

Speed Fins Hunter Fins

Insert Tool

• Replacement cork & rubber bumpers • Silencers for Speed Fins.
• Slides easily onto fins.

• For minimal contact with the arrow. • Hunter Fins cradle the arrow; great for hunting situations.

• Spring for Bodoodle Arrow Rests.
• 2 per pack.

• Excellent for holding insert 
securely while hot melt or epoxy is 
applied.

• Helps prevent glue from getting into 
the insert opening.

• Includes 1 stick of Bohning Ferr-L-
Tite adhesive.

• Replacement silencing 
tape for all Bodoodle rest 
fins except Timber Rattler.

• Prevents noise when 
drawing the arrow across 
the rest fins. 

• 12 tape strips per package.

Cork #BPC-002
2 per pack

Rubber #BPR-003
3 per pack

2 Pack 
#SLK-002

3 Pack 
#SLK-003

#SFR-015  .015” 
Thickness 

Arrows under 550 
grains.

#SRF-023  .023” 
Thickness

Arrows over 550 
grains.

#HRF-015  .015” 
Thickness

Arrows under 550 
grains.

#HRF-023  .023” 
Thickness

Arrows over 550 
grains.

#SPR-002#IT-001

#SQT-012

Bodoodle Accessories

www.bodoodleusa.com

Bodoodle Bumpers

Replacement Spring

Smoke Quiet Tape Strips
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